Effective Dates - November, 2019

11/3/2019

Commerce and Insurance

Real Estate Commission

Real Estate Commission

11/4/2019

Board for Licensing Health Care

Facilities

11/5/2019

Agriculture

11/11/2019

Wildlife Resources Agency

Wildlife Resources Agency

11/14/2019

State Board of Education

Thursday, October 31, 2019

0780-05-11

1260-01

1260-05

1200-08-12

0080-09-02

1660-01-11

1660-04-01

0520-02-03

General Provisions

0780-05-11-.02

Licensing
1260-01-.12

Fee Waiver for Low Income Persons

Fees

Educational Requirements

1260-05-.15

Trauma Centers

1200-08-12-.01
1200-08-12-.02
1200-08-12-.03
1200-08-12-.04
1200-08-12-.05
1200-08-12-.06

Fee for Educational Course Application

Preamble

Authority

Definitions
Requirements
Repealed

Trauma Registry Data

Restricted Use Pesticides

0080-09-02-.13

Dicamba

Rules and Regulations Governing Shooting

1660-01-11-.02

Operation of Private Wildlife Preserve

Rules and Regulations Governing Commercial Non-Motorized Vessel Oultfitters

1660-04-01-.01
1660-04-01-.02
1660-04-01-.03
1660-04-01-.04
1660-04-01-.05
1660-04-01-.06
1660-04-01-.07
1660-04-01-.08

Educator Licensure

0520-02-03-.01
0520-02-03-.02
0520-02-03-.03
0520-02-03-.04
0520-02-03-.05
0520-02-03-.06
0520-02-03-.07
0520-02-03-.08
0520-02-03-.10
0520-02-03-.11
0520-02-03-.12
0520-02-03-.13
0520-02-03-.14

Purpose

Definitions

Operating Requirements

Application to the Tennessee Wildlife Resources Agency
Vessel Requirements for Commercial Outfitters

Safety Requirements and Procedures

Transportation

Nonrenewal of Permit

General Information and Regulations

Educator License Types

Requirements for Teacher Licenses

Requirements for Occupational Teacher Licenses
Requirements for School Services Personnel Licenses
Requirements for JROTC License

Requirements for Licenses of Postsecondary Educators
Requirements for the Adjunct License

Repealed

Repealed

Repealed

Repealed

Repealed
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