## **Effective Dates - November, 2019**

## 11/3/2019

Commerce and Insurance	0790 OF 11	General Provisions	2
Commerce and insurance	<u>0780-05-11</u>		
		0780-05-1102	Fee Waiver for Low Income Persons
Real Estate Commission	<u>1260-01</u>	Licensing	
		1260-0112	Fees
Real Estate Commission	<u>1260-05</u>	Educational Requirements	
		1260-0515	Fee for Educational Course Application
11/4/2019			
Board for Licensing Health Care Facilities	1200-08-12	Trauma Centers	
		1200-08-1201	Preamble
		1200-08-1202	Authority
		1200-08-1203	Definitions
		1200-08-1204	Requirements
		1200-08-1205	Repealed
		1200-08-1206	Trauma Registry Data
11/5/2019			
Agriculture	0080-09-02	Restricted Use Pe	sticides
		0080-09-0213	Dicamba
11/11/2019			
Wildlife Resources Agency	<u>1660-01-11</u>	_	tions Governing Shooting
		1660-01-1102	Operation of Private Wildlife Preserve
Wildlife Resources Agency	<u>1660-04-01</u>	Rules and Regulat	tions Governing Commercial Non-Motorized Vessel Outfitters
		1660-04-0101	Purpose
		1660-04-0102	Definitions
		1660-04-0103	Operating Requirements
		1660-04-0104	Application to the Tennessee Wildlife Resources Agency
		1660-04-0105	Vessel Requirements for Commercial Outfitters
		1660-04-0106	Safety Requirements and Procedures
		1660-04-0107	Transportation
		1660-04-0108	Nonrenewal of Permit
11/14/2019			
State Board of Education	0520-02-03	Educator Licensur	е
		0520-02-0301	General Information and Regulations
		0520-02-0302	Educator License Types
		0520-02-0303	Requirements for Teacher Licenses
		0520-02-0304	Requirements for Occupational Teacher Licenses
		0520-02-0305	Requirements for School Services Personnel Licenses
		0520-02-0306	Requirements for JROTC License
		0520-02-0307	Requirements for Licenses of Postsecondary Educators
		0520-02-0308	Requirements for the Adjunct License
		0520-02-0310	Repealed
		0520-02-0311	Repealed
		0520-02-0311 0520-02-0312	Repealed Repealed
		0520-02-0311	Repealed

Thursday, October 31, 2019 Page 1 of 1